Assessment Stages

First Assessment — Declined
Second Assessment — Declined
Candidate Withdrawn

Declined - Application

Declined - Assessment
Externally Hired

Internally Hired

Total

Total
574
79
35
708
36

11
1586



Hiring Locations to date

Victoria Service Control room

Hammersmith SCC (Service Control Centre) x 6

Northern

Central

SSL (Sub Surface Line).




